

camping pitches rates 2026

*TOURIST TAX 0.22 € PER NIGHT AND PER ADULT *BOOKING FEES 10 €	LOW SEASON 04 APRIL-15 MAY 19 SEPT-12 OCT	MID SEASON 16 MAY-10 JULY 22 AUG-18 SEP	HIGH SEASON 11 JULY-21 AUG
ADULT	4.88 €	5.68 €	6.08 €
PEOPLE AGED 11 TO 17	4.80 €	5.60 €	6.00€
CHILD AGED 2 TO 10	2.90 €	3.10 €	3.30 €
CHILD UNDER 2 YEARS OLD	<i>free</i>	<i>free</i>	<i>free</i>
VEHICLE	2.90 €	3.40 €	3.70 €
LARGE CAMPING PITCH	3.70 €	4.50 €	4.80 €
SMALL CAMPING PITCH	2.70 €	3.50 €	3.80 €
ELECTRICITY	5.50 €	5.50 €	5.50 €
PASS (1 PERS) CYCLIST/WALKER	9.00 €	11.00 €	12.00 €
PETS	2.50 €	2.50 €	2.50 €

Rates ANWB-CKE per night

Package excluding tourist tax: 2 people-1 location-1 vehicle-electricity-1 animal

Tourist tax 0.22 € / per day and per person

LOW SEASON 04 APRIL-15 MAY 19 SEP-12 OCT	MID SEASON 16 MAY-10 JULY 22 AUG-18 SEP	HIGH SEASON 11 JULY-21 AUGUST
21.00 €	24.00 €	Not applicable

our animal friends are not allowed in the rental

Mobil-home prices for 2 personnes 2026

<i>FOR A RENTAL OF MORE THAN 3 WEEKS CONTACT US</i>	LOW SEASON 04 APRIL-15 MAY 19 SEPT-12 OCT	MID SEASON 16 MAY-10 JULY 22 AUG-18 SEP	HIGH SEASON 11 JULY-21 AUG
1 WEEK	280 €	340 €	600 €
2 WEEKS	515 €	626 €	1 100 €
3 WEEKS	720 €	877 €	1 540 €
THE NIGHT (MINIMUM 3 NIGHTS)	45 €	50 €	90 €
OBLIGATORY CLEANING	45 €	45 €	45 €
BOOKING FEES	10 €	10 €	10 €

Mobil-home prices for 4 personnes 2026

<i>FOR A RENTAL OF MORE THAN 3 WEEKS CONTACT US</i>	LOW SEASON 04 APRIL-15 MAY 19 SEPT-12 OCT	MID SEASON 16 MAY-10 JULY 22 AUG-18 SEP	HIGH SEASON 11 JULY-21 AUG
1 WEEK	330 €	390 €	680 €
2 WEEKS	610 €	717 €	1 300 €
3 WEEKS	850 €	1004 €	1 900 €
THE NIGHT (MINIMUM 3 NIGHTS)	53 €	63 €	100 €
OBLIGATORY CLEANING	45 €	45 €	45 €
BOOKING FEES	10 €	10 €	10 €

Mobil-home prices for 5 personnes

<i>FOR A RENTAL OF MORE THAN 3 WEEKS CONTACT US</i>	LOW SEASON 04 APRIL-15 MAY 19 SEPT-12 OCT	MID SEASON 16 MAY-10 JULY 22 AUG-18 SEP	HIGH SEASON 11 JULY-21 AUG
1 WEEK	360 €	410 €	740 €
2 WEEKS	662 €	755 €	1 420 €
3 WEEKS	927 €	1057 €	2 080 €
THE NIGHT (MINIMUM 3 NIGHTS)	55 €	65 €	110 €
OBLIGATORY CLEANING	45 €	45 €	45 €
BOOKING FEES	10 €	10 €	10 €